
Account Name                   :	Mr. SUNIL  BHOYAR

Address                        		   :	 AT MAUDA

                               		    								PO MAUDA

                                         				KIRNAPUR DIST BALAGHAT-481226

                                         				Balaghat

Date                                    :	16 Mar 2020

Account Number                 :	00000020272994229

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS URAL-INR

Branch                                :	LINGA VB

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	3.0

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	87981941354

IFS Code                            :SBIN0006964

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	481002004

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Feb 2020  :	391.85

 

Account Statement from 1 Feb 2020 to 29 Feb 2020

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS003206433374/96446712
80/XX1066/DG63705156-

MAC00042576837
5
MAC00042576837
5

11.00 402.85

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003262115079/Paytm
Mo/PYTM/paybil3066/Oid10-

TRANSFER TO
5097993162096

155.00 247.85

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS003211969574/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAB00042594804
0
MAB00042594804
0

5.00 252.85

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003264020015/BHAG
WATI/PYTM/paytm-3110/Oid20
-

TRANSFER TO
5098002162097

110.00 142.85

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003252769108/DURGA
PR/UTIB/7415683037/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099222162090

55.00 197.85

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003221920136/DURGA
PR/UTIB/7415683037/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099217162097

55.00 252.85

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-INSUF BAL
ATM DECLINE CHARGE-
030120-

TRANSFER TO
3199937003180

23.60 229.25

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003311000782/DUNGA
R S/SBIN/Q43521063@/On ta-

TRANSFER TO
4897685162093

95.00 134.25

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003378617235/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099289162092

5,238.16 5,372.41

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/003314807633/XXX
XXXX770UTIB-

UA0244151305M
OACJYNKD0
TRANSFER TO 4

5,238.00 134.41

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 by debit card-OTHPOS035002
PRANJAL FUELS
RAIPUR-

50.00 84.41



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003357225485/MANIS
HA /SBIN/7828673981/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099292162097

1,000.00 1,084.41

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 by debit card-
SBIPOS002318640472Airplaza
Retail Holdin RAIPUR-

768.50 315.91

2 Feb 2020 2 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003383348125/Dhani
sw/PYTM/paytm-4385/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5098079162098

15.00 300.91

3 Feb 2020 3 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003413246622/Zomato
/PYTM/zomato-ord/Zomato-

TRANSFER TO
5097507162092

133.00 167.91

3 Feb 2020 3 Feb 2020 BULK POSTING-
00000006964 280120 HPCL
0.75% Cashless In-

0.58 168.49

3 Feb 2020 3 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003463027615/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
5097501162098

20.00 148.49

3 Feb 2020 3 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003497904248/VICKY
MA/PYTM/9178797888/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5099362162090

70.00 78.49

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003599799774/Paytm/
PYTM/payouts@pa/Nodal Im-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098928162096

2,000.00 2,078.49

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003509737645/PhoneP
e/YESB/phonepemer/PhoneP-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898952162092

20.00 2,098.49

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-INB Donation- IHM0962206
TRANSFER
FROM
31217933827

2,000.00 4,098.49

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003501753715/Shree
bi/PYTM/paytm-3968/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097597162096

80.00 4,018.49

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003510949089/Mr
ANIL
/CBIN/7089224509/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099424162091

2,000.00 2,018.49

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003502901839/Paytm/
PYTM/upi-cashba/Promo Ca-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897705162093

10.00 2,028.49

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4954
389 FCI COLONY VIJAY
CRAIPUR-

500.00 1,528.49

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/003510452128/Paytm
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/Oid10-

TRANSFER TO
5097595162098

48.00 1,480.49

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003580010886/Mr
ANIL
/CBIN/7089224509/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098935162097

18.00 1,498.49

5 Feb 2020 5 Feb 2020 DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.04022020-CASHe-

295.00 1,203.49

5 Feb 2020 5 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS003611203353/11111111
11/XX0070/RupeeLoan-

MAB00042888144
2
MAB00042888144
2

2,469.00 3,672.49

5 Feb 2020 5 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/003624885719/MANIS
HA /SBIN/7828673981/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099005162097

130.00 3,802.49

6 Feb 2020 6 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS003623236196/99900956
97/XX4161/True Credi-

MAA00044151384
3
MAA00044151384
3

1,000.00 4,802.49

6 Feb 2020 6 Feb 2020 BULK POSTING-
00000006964 020220 HPCL
0.75% Cashless In-

0.38 4,802.87

7 Feb 2020 7 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS003816912080/98765432
10/XX0175/Bank detai-

MAB00043051491
2
MAB00043051491
2

1.00 4,803.87



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

7 Feb 2020 7 Feb 2020 FEE EXCESS DRS-- 11.80 4,792.07
8 Feb 2020 8 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-INB

IMPS003909187330/88285746
50/XX4002/bankAccoun-

MAC00043083528
6
MAC00043083528
6

1.00 4,793.07

8 Feb 2020 8 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS003916233643/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAA00044332074
4
MAA00044332074
4

5,038.81 9,831.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*UTIB0002982*AXTB200
410969258*FLEA*.....772975-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199971044309

15,152.00 24,983.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004111963519/Mr
ANIL
/CBIN/7089224509/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099392162094

14,983.00 10,000.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004113911926/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAC00043228035
3
MAC00043228035
3

1,100.00 11,100.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004113913897/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAC00043228420
9
MAC00043228420
9

4,010.00 15,110.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004185485545/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/Oid10310-

TRANSFER TO
5097540162091

580.00 14,530.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004145790623/DAMYA
NTE/BKID/7898973574/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099382162096

3,100.00 11,430.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-INB Pasfar
Technologies Priva-

102681559390777
3440IGAIBNIPR5
TRANSF

3,084.00 8,346.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004148258426/888888
00/YESB/8888880040/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099394162092

2,267.00 6,079.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004116053357/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAA00044464665
5
MAA00044464665
5

2,082.00 8,161.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

DEBIT-ACHDr
NACH00000000022136
TUSHAR LEASING-

2,431.00 5,730.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004118405370/95606047
33/XX0063/Fastdhan-

MAB00043266109
7
MAB00043266109
7

2,504.00 8,234.88

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004140400439/SANDE
EP /SBIN/9770643889/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4897656162097

1,461.00 6,773.88

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

DEBIT-Mandate fail Chrg txn
dt.10022020-Huey Technolog-

295.00 6,478.88

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/004208559276/XXX
XXXX928YESB-

UA0247301665M
OACKXKRU6
TRANSFER TO 4

3,498.00 2,980.88

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004208175856/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097600162095

20.00 2,960.88

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004236242691/200616
59/YESB/2006165901/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099459162090

24.00 2,936.88

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004297144147/Paytm
Id/PYTM/payide@pay/Oid10-

TRANSFER TO
5097606162090

142.60 2,794.28

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004214420129/11111111
11/XX0070/MONEYWOW F-

MAB00043321625
8
MAB00043321625
8

2,469.00 5,263.28

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

DEBIT-SBIGEN PAI
SBIGN0696420200425052580
1-

500.00 4,763.28



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/004219892014/XXX
XXXX070YESB-

IMPS0011272811
4MOACKZJHI0
TRANSFER T

16.00 4,747.28

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004220014361/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAB00043352275
9
MAB00043352275
9

1,500.00 6,247.28

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004220099134/808084
16/YESB/8080841601/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099437162096

6,210.00 37.28

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004220021956/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAC00043346286
7
MAC00043346286
7

6,000.00 6,037.28

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004260417216/Zavron
F/HDFC/cashnow.ra/On ta-

TRANSFER TO
5097599162094

5,118.00 919.28

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-INB E mandate
-

6f31771b39a9458f
bee14b608IGAIB
UDLP7

59.00 860.28

11 Feb
2020

11 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004222273542/98990169
09/XX0053/2006165901-

MAC00043354455
2
MAC00043354455
2

2,250.00 3,110.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004308816221/99999999
99/XX0233/9644671280-

MAC00043361372
5
MAC00043361372
5

4,115.00 7,225.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004309502839/Paytm
Bu/PYTM/paybus8261/Oid10-

TRANSFER TO
5097737162090

800.00 6,425.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004309224398/96446712
80/XX1066/DG63758673-

MAA00044584881
1
MAA00044584881
1

22.00 6,447.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004309948269/NELSO
N B/UTIB/nitesh.bis/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097751162092

1,641.00 4,806.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004310332243/Mr
ANIL /CBIN/anilbhoyar/Papaj-

TRANSFER TO
5099540162096

3,000.00 1,806.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/004348321910/SANDE
EP /UTIB/9770643889/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099006162096

32,000.00 33,806.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004324416031/202391
16/MAHB/2023911656/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097770162099

5,000.00 28,806.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004313067274/BHAUR
AM /CNRB/4118101000/Savin-

TRANSFER TO
5099539162090

1,000.00 27,806.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004313770211/Mr
VIJAY/MAHB/7744889114/Pay
me-

TRANSFER TO
5097746162099

4,000.00 23,806.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004326280495/BHOJR
AJ /BKID/8817517383/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099516162097

3,000.00 20,806.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004339467956/SANDE
EP /SBIN/9770643889/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898847162092

1,800.00 19,006.28

12 Feb
2020

12 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004315526221/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAC00043394621
7
MAC00043394621
7

44.00 19,050.28

13 Feb
2020

13 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004408503034/Mr
ANIL
/CBIN/7089224509/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099595162093

3,000.00 16,050.28

13 Feb
2020

13 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004404093543/BHANI
X F/KKBK/cashe@kota/UPI C-

TRANSFER TO
5097797162099

4,000.00 12,050.28



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

13 Feb
2020

13 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS004412134057/99999999
99/XX4340/IMPS-CMS-f-

MAB00043461374
6
MAB00043461374
6

8,371.00 20,421.28

13 Feb
2020

13 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004416035337/Kudos
Fi/HDFC/kudos.razo/Rupee-

TRANSFER TO
4898742162091

10,097.79 10,323.49

13 Feb
2020

13 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004421933718/Zomato
/PYTM/zomato-ord/Zomato-

TRANSFER TO
5097817162090

117.40 10,206.09

14 Feb
2020

14 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N045201
065346667*FLUTE
DEVELOPERS-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199413044306

2,700.00 12,906.09

14 Feb
2020

14 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004521927213/Zomato
/PYTM/zomato-ord/Zomato-

TRANSFER TO
4898748162095

121.75 12,784.34

15 Feb
2020

15 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004658891261/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/Oid10349-

TRANSFER TO
5097975162098

53.00 12,731.34

16 Feb
2020

16 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004700465090/AMAZO
NPAY/UTIB/amazonpay@/You-

TRANSFER TO
5098065162094

449.00 12,282.34

16 Feb
2020

16 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004720165607/RUPEE
LOAN/HDFC/rupeeloan./On t-

TRANSFER TO
5098093162090

3,042.00 9,240.34

16 Feb
2020

16 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004710845663/Kudos
Fi/HDFC/kudos.razo/On ta-

TRANSFER TO
5098079162098

3,020.00 6,220.34

16 Feb
2020

16 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004711512786/OLACA
BS/UTIB/olacabs1@a/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098078162099

65.00 6,155.34

16 Feb
2020

16 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004760062612/888888
01/YESB/8888880111/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099799162092

2,267.00 3,888.34

17 Feb
2020

17 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/004806993908/Mh12nx
5884/KJSB/q36376493@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099363162099

155.00 3,733.34

18 Feb
2020

18 Feb
2020

DEBIT-ATMCard AMC
510372*7781 CLASSIC-

147.50 3,585.84

20 Feb
2020

20 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005119146745/VISHAL
J/ICIC/vishal.kol/Ola r-

TRANSFER TO
5097843162098

258.00 3,327.84

21 Feb
2020

21 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005208026009/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAA00045200991
0
MAA00045200991
0

796.00 4,123.84

21 Feb
2020

21 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005210145216/11111111
11/XX0070/MONEYWOW F-

MAB00043993739
3
MAB00043993739
3

4,202.00 8,325.84

21 Feb
2020

21 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005242137953/redBus/
YESB/REDBUSPWAI/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
5097875162091

1,068.00 7,257.84

21 Feb
2020

21 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005214316993/11111111
11/XX0070/RupeeLoan-

MAC00044002139
3
MAC00044002139
3

2,469.00 9,726.84

22 Feb
2020

22 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005330825689/808084
16/YESB/8080841601/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4898902162091

7,360.00 2,366.84

22 Feb
2020

22 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005344042590/222333
00/YESB/2223330084/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099740162099

1,725.00 641.84

22 Feb
2020

22 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005328147982/Mr
RAVAL/MAHB/Q56529805@/O
n ta-

TRANSFER TO
4898904162099

85.00 556.84

22 Feb
2020

22 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005314348028/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAB00044069474
2
MAB00044069474
2

2,500.00 3,056.84



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

23 Feb
2020

23 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005320216140/Mr
ANIL /CBIN/anilbhoyar/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099770162094

1,000.00 2,056.84

23 Feb
2020

23 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/005458276616/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099326162093

7,140.22 9,197.06

23 Feb
2020

23 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005412173493/Kissht/I
DFB/kisshat@id/PAYB182-

TRANSFER TO
5098103162093

5,913.00 3,284.06

23 Feb
2020

23 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005412224765/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAC00044111563
6
MAC00044111563
6

5,315.87 8,599.93

23 Feb
2020

23 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005413476273/Cash
Free/YESB/cashfree@y/Repa-

TRANSFER TO
5098109162097

3,099.00 5,500.93

23 Feb
2020

23 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005464879965/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5098077162090

49.00 5,451.93

23 Feb
2020

23 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005419124628/Mr
ANIL
/CBIN/7089224509/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099778162097

600.00 4,851.93

24 Feb
2020

24 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005422732180/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAC00044143905
1
MAC00044143905
1

10.00 4,861.93

24 Feb
2020

24 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005422433385/96446712
80/XX1066/DG63811797-

MAC00044143945
3
MAC00044143945
3

2.00 4,863.93

24 Feb
2020

24 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005509833389/SHIVA
M S/UBIN/shuklashiv/D kar-

TRANSFER TO
5097560162098

316.00 4,547.93

24 Feb
2020

24 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005510939469/Mr
ANIL
/CBIN/7089224509/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099402162096

4,500.00 47.93

25 Feb
2020

25 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005611267075/95606047
33/XX0063/Fastdhan-

MAB00044247588
7
MAB00044247588
7

2,504.00 2,551.93

25 Feb
2020

25 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005612416813/96446712
80/XX1280/-

MAB00044249845
5
MAB00044249845
5

4,000.00 6,551.93

25 Feb
2020

25 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005648294329/Mr
ANIL
/CBIN/7089224509/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099411162096

1,000.00 5,551.93

25 Feb
2020

25 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005624897872/Zavron
F/HDFC/cashnow.ra/On ta-

TRANSFER TO
5097644162095

5,118.00 433.93

25 Feb
2020

25 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS005612830264/99999999
99/XX0233/9644671280-

MAB00044251855
8
MAB00044251855
8

4,115.00 4,548.93

26 Feb
2020

26 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005710095388/Mr
ANIL
/CBIN/7089224509/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099480162093

1,000.00 3,548.93

26 Feb
2020

26 Feb
2020

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/005738229536/Mr
ANIL
/CBIN/7089224509/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099480162093

100.00 3,448.93



 

 


